Stazione meteorologica di Monterotondo (RM)
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Report Mensile di Settembre 2024
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Avg Temp

27.8
26.1
25.1
249
24.0
24.4
25.9
27.7
23.2
235
224
21.6
15.4
155
185
15.2

Max

211
19.2
20.9
18.7
19.9
18.4
19.1
20.0
20.1
17.9
16.1
18.1
12.1
8.4

11.5
14.8

Ora Max

6:00
8:00
0:00
8:00
9:00
8:00
8:00
7:00
0:00
5:00
8:00
0:00
0:00
8:00
7:00
3:00

Min

34.9
33.9
32.1
322
30.0
30.6
34.6
34.2
26.9
30.2
29.3
26.3
20.4
22.7
255
17.2

Ora Min

16:00
14:00
13:00
16:00
15:00
17:00
16:00
16:00
19:00
17:00
14:00
14:00
13:00
17:00
17:00
1:00

Avg UR Avg Rad

57
62
65
68
75
71
67
61
83
69
73
78
84
66
65
83

Pioggia

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
12
0.0
0.0
2.8
45.2
0.0
0.0
4.4
18.2
0.2
0.0
0.0

Avg VentoRaffica

4.0
2.6
3.6
4.6
6.6
3.9
4.4
9.7
6.6
75
6.8
14.6
8.7
5.2
6.6
11

30.6
35.4
56.3
37.0
41.8
322
49.9
59.5
53.1
322
435
54.7
40.2
30.6
33.8
6.4

Dir.Dom.

SW
Sw
NE
E
SW
SW
Sw
SSE
Sw
NNE
E
SE
SE
NNE
E

E

Ore Bagn.

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL



